
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 
  
We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 
Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 
  
In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 
punctual attendance. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

drought; intricate; 

wavering; unbidden; 

snoozing 

 

Flood – drought – 

blizzards – landslide – 

avalanche  

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Social Studies Cultures and Recipes 

Around Europe 

Project has been discussed 

in class and details have 

been shared on e-school 

Tuesday, 29-4-2025 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 
مراجعة درس: المفعول   - النص الشعري: تمهلتسميع ثلاث أبيات من 

 المطلق 
  

2 S.H.  201 الدرس الثاني والثلاثون/ تابع بعثة النبي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم  

3 Support  88-65 أنواع المعارف -مراجعة أنواع الجموع  

4 English 
Reading  - The Secret of the Winter Count  -   MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
333-337 

Complete the activity on 

ReadTheory.org 

5 Math Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles. 557 Page 557(Look Back!) 

6 Art RAILWAY STATION -PAPER CRAFT   

7 Islamic  15-10قران غيب: تقييم سورة الانشقاق    

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Scrach: Introduction   

2 Islamic 210 حديث: صفحة ضحك النبي  

3 Math Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles. 558  

4 Arabic  101-100 التواصل اللغوي: التواصل الشفهي/ سرد قصة  

5 English 
Reading - The Secret of the Winter Count -  MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
338-342  

6 French Réviser l’écriture cursive   

7 Support Lesson 15:3  :Measure with Unit Angles. PPT  

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  النبي حديث: صفة مزاح  213  

2 Science Lesson 2: Weather Hazards 218-220  

3 Math Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles. 559  

4 Support 
Reading - The Secret of the Winter Count -  MyView 

Literacy 4.2 (cont.) 
343-351  

5 P.E. striker ball   

6 English Unit 4 :Spelling  - im,in,ir   -  MyView Literacy 4.2 361 Complete p.83/PWB 

7 Music Instrument   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Graded activity (bring scissors and a gluestick) worksheet  

2 Support Lesson 2: Weather Hazards 221 
Lesson check page 223 

number 1 

3 Math Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles. 559  

4 Swimming learn to swim with a board, perform leg kicks   

5 Social L-3 /A Snapshot of Russia 148-151  

6 Arabic 
مشاهد   استنادًا إلىالتواصل اللغوي: التواصل الشفهي/ سرد قصة تابع 

 مصورة 
101- 103  

7 Islamic 2فقه: واجبات الصلاة ج  238-240  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 2: Weather Hazards 222-223  

2 Math Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles. 560 Page 560(20,21) 

3 Library Library   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Graded activity (bring scissors and a glue stick) worksheet  

6 S.H.  203 الدرس الثاني والثلاثون/تابع بعثة النبي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم  

7 Islamic :43-38سورة الحاقة من  قرآن تلاوة    

8 I.C. EV3 Robot   

 

 


