





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 4A			
Week 12	Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is tall Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming wee punctual attendance. Regards AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd			4	4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 8:45		8:45- 9:30	9:30 10:1		0:40):40- L:25		1:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break ::20	reak 3:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Arabi	С	S.H.	Supp			En	glish	N	√lath	Art	_ m	B (1)	Islamic
Monday	ICT	19	slamic	Mat	Worning	10:15	Ar	abic	Eı	nglish	French	Afternoon 12:55-1	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic S	cience	Mat	h Š	7	Sup	oport		PE	English	Afte 1	1 P	Music
Wednesda	y Englis	sh Su	upport	Mat	h		Swir	nming	S	ocial	Arabic			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd	d	3 rd		4	ļ th	5 th		6 th	7 th	4		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:20		9:20 – 10:00	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	_	:20 – L:00	11:00 - 11:40		11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Mat	th L	ibrary	Mornin 10:00-		ivity riod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	I.C.

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
drought; intricate; wavering; unbidden; snoozing		Flood – drought – blizzards – landslide – avalanche	







Projects

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Social Studies	Cultures and Recipes Around Europe	Project has been discussed in class and details have	Tuesday, 29-4-2025
	Around Europe	been shared on e-school	

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	تسميع ثلاث أبيات من النص الشعري: تمهل- مراجعة درس: المفعول المطلق						
2	S.H.	الدرس الثاني والثلاثون/ تابع بعثة النبي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم	201					
3	Support	مراجعة أنواع الجموع-أنواع المعارف	65-88					
4	English	MyView - The Secret of the Winter Count - Reading Literacy 4.2	333-337	Complete the activity on ReadTheory.org				
5	Math	Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles.	557	Page 557(Look Back!)				
6	Art	RAILWAY STATION -PAPER CRAFT						
7	Islamic	قران غيب: تقييم سورة الانشقاق ١٠-١٥						

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Scrach: Introduction						
2	Islamic	حديث: صفحة ضحك النبي	210					
3	Math	Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles.	558					
4	Arabic	التواصل اللغوي: التواصل الشفهي/ سرد قصة	100-101					
5	English	Reading - The Secret of the Winter Count - MyView Literacy 4.2	338-342					
6	French	Réviser l'écriture cursive						
7	Support	Measure with Unit Angles. :Lesson 15:3	PPT					







	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	حديث: صفة مزاح النبي	213						
2	Science	Lesson 2: Weather Hazards	218-220						
3	Math	Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles.	559						
4	Support	Reading - The Secret of the Winter Count - MyView Literacy 4.2 (cont.)	343-351						
5	P.E.	striker ball							
6	English	MyView Literacy 4.2 - im,in,ir - Spelling :Unit 4	361	Complete p.83/PWB					
7	Music	Instrument							

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Graded activity (bring scissors and a gluestick)	worksheet					
2	Support	Lesson 2: Weather Hazards	221	Lesson check page 223 number 1				
3	Math	Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles.	559					
4	Swimming	learn to swim with a board, perform leg kicks						
5	Social	L-3 /A Snapshot of Russia	148-151					
6	Arabic	تابع التواصل اللغوي: التواصل الشفهي/ سرد قصة استنادًا إلى مشاهد مصورة	101- 103					
7	Islamic	فقه: واجبات الصلاة ج٢	238-240					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 2: Weather Hazards	222-223					
2	Math	Lesson 15:3: Measure with Unit Angles.	560	Page 560(20,21)				
3	Library	Library						
4	Thursday Activity							
5	English	Graded activity (bring scissors and a glue stick)	worksheet					
6	S.H.	الدرس الثاني والثلاثون/تابع بعثة النبي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم	203					
7	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة: سورة الحاقة من ٣٨-٤٣						
8	I.C.	EV3 Robot						